
www.locomotiva.com.br

WARRANTY

12
M O N T H E S

GL
OSSY FINISH

100% 

CRYSTAL

CRYSTAL FILM
FLEXIBLE, HIGH-
TRANSPARENCY



Thickness:
(mm) / (+/- 5%)

Grammage:
(g/m2) / (+/- 5%)

PHR:

1,40

1,40

1,40

50

40

30

0,40

0,50

0,60

40

40

42

500

625

750

Width:
(m) / (+/- 2cm)

Length:
(m) 

1,40

1,40

0,80

1,00

45

45

1.000

1.250

30

30

Crystal PVC film developed with high transparency to
meet the needs of the most demanding markets and

applications where visibility is essential.�

Features
• Excellent transparency and clarity;
• Premium high-gloss finish;
• High resistance to weather conditions;
• For use:
- Windows and curtains;
- Visor for awnings;
- Coverage for events;
• Sewable, high-frequency weldable, ultrasonic, electric impulse and hot air welding;
• 12-month warranty.

Leave the amount of material to be used unrolled on a flat surface for at least 24 hours

before using it.



www.locomotiva.com.br

FEATURES

Excellent
weldability

Easy to
repair and
maintain

Excellent
transparency

High
resistance and

durability

Excellent
dimensional stability

High resistance to
temperature

variations

100%
recyclable


