



CRYSTAL FILM
FLEXIBLE, HIGHTRANSPARENCY



Crystal PVC film developed with high transparency to meet the needs of the most demanding markets and applications where visibility is essential. □



Features

- Excellent transparency and clarity;
- Premium high-gloss finish;
- High resistance to weather conditions;
- For use:
- Windows and curtains;
- Visor for awnings;
- Coverage for events;
- Sewable, high-frequency weldable, ultrasonic, electric impulse and hot air welding;
- 12-month warranty.

Thickness: (mm) / (+/- 5%)	PHR:	Grammage: (g/m²) / (+/- 5%)	Width: (m) / (+/- 2cm)	Length:
0,40	40	500	1,40	50
0,50	40	625	1,40	40
0,60	42	750	1,40	30
0,80	45	1.000	1,40	30
1,00	45	1.250	1,40	30

Leave the amount of material to be used unrolled on a flat surface for at least 24 hours before using it.

FEATURES



Easy to repair and maintain



Excellent weldability



Excellent dimensional stability



High resistance and durability



Excellent transparency



High resistance to temperature variations



100% recyclable



